Individual Report for Docket Number : TC22-008

Docket Title:

In the Matter of an Application of NebraskaLink Holdings, LLC for a Certificate of Authority for Interexchange Service in the State of South Dakota

Open	Date : 03/18/2022	Close Date : 07/08/2022	Days Open : 112
Reop	ened Date :		
Filing Type: TC	Tax ID # :	Attorney : AR	Staff : PS
Date Of Final Deci 07/05/2022		n Meeting: 7/5/22	
		Primary Appeal Information	
Appeal Date :	Appellant :		
Decision Date :	Appeal Locati	ion :	
Current Status :			
Description of Abo	ve Decision :		
	:	Secondary Appeal Information	
Appeal Date :	Appellant :		

 Appear Date :
 Appear Appear I :

 Decision Date :
 Appear Location :

 Current Status :
 Description of Above Decision :

Individual Report for Docket Number : TC22-008

Docket Notes :

03/18/22 - Filed and Docketed - M:\PUC\WEB\Internet\commission\Dockets\telecom\2022\TC22-008\filename.pdf 03/18/22 - NebraskaLink Holdings, LLC's Application for a Certificate of Authority for Interexchange

- Service in the State of South Dakota M:\LTR031822.pdf
- 03/18/22 Application M:\Application.pdf

03/18/22 - Exhibit A - Applicant's Certificate of Authority to Transact Business in South Dakota from

the Secretary of State - M:\ExhA.pdf

03/18/22 - Exhibit B - Biographies of Applicant's CEO and CFO - M:\ExhB.pdf

03/18/22 - Exhibit C - Sales Overview Brochure (Nebraska) - M:\ExhC.pdf

03/18/22 - Receipt Confidential (not available to the public) - N:\Internet\telecom\2022\TC22-008\Receipt.pdf

04/19/22 - NebraskaLink Holdings, LLC's Responses to Staff's Data Request 1 - M:\DR1.pdf

- 04/19/22 Attachment DR 1-1 Consolidated Balance Sheets Confidential (not available to the public)
- N:\Internet\telecom\2022\TC22-008\AttachDR1.1.pdf
- 06/24/22 NebraskaLink Holdings, LLC's South Dakota Tax License M:\LicenseCard.pdf
- 07/08/22 Order Granting Certificate of Authority M:\TC22-008COA.pdf
- 07/08/22 Docket closed M:\close.pdf

Individual Report for Docket Number : TC22-008

Docket Synopsis :